9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Maryland State Board of Education
Task Force on Student Discipline Regulations

Meeting Agenda
May 9, 2019

(Scheduling and timing of agenda items are subject to change)

Opening Remarks and Updates

Panel Discussion: Parents and Students

BREAK

Subcommittee Breakouts

Adjourn

Next Task Force Group Meeting:
Thursday, May 23, 2019

9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
MSDE, 7t Floor, State Board Room

Thank you for your presence and contribution to this great work!
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